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100 Houses For Sale

$319,990. Milton brand 
new Greenpark home 3-
bdrm, 2.5-baths, up-
graded. Premium lot.
416-402-9939.

DETACHED 2-bdrm 
home, 2-baths with full 
finished bsmt. Located in 
adult community 15 min-
utes from Hwy 400, West 
on Hwy 9. Asking 
$189,000. Call 905-876-
4315.

ONLY one left! New 
home on Ravine. Immedi-
ate occupancy. Tarion 
Warranty. Hall Road sub-
division,  Georgetown.
Call Brian, 905-265-1976 
Ext. #21 for an appoint-
ment.

102 Open Houses

OPEN House on Satur-
day 2:00pm - 5:00 Erin 
Township. Inviting Centu-
ry 3-bedroom 3-bathroom 
home with separate 1-
bedroom apartment. 416-
410-5779.

bytheowner.com/89223

145 Industrial
Comm. Special

1,875 SQ.FT. on Moun-
tainview Road, North.
Close to Super Centre.
Available now. $1,700 
net/month. Call 1-905-
666-1074.

FOR lease, approximate-
ly 6,000 sq.ft., 2-levels on 
Highway 7/Winston 
Churchill Boulevard. Ideal 
for banquet hall and/or fit-
ness club. Complete with 
outdoor pools, tennis/vol-
leyball courts, outdoor 
patios. Call 905-703-
1118.

INDUSTRIAL space, 
2-washrooms, office 
space and warehouse 
complete with bay doors.
Call 905-703-1118.

150 Office/Business
Space

BUSINESS/RETAIL ap-
proximately 1,700 square 
feet,  storefront located 
on Guelph Street. (High-
way 7) close to High 
schools, Super Store and 
amenities. Call 905-703-
1118.

GEORGETOWN com-
mercial and highway 
commercial units for 
lease. 410 St Ft, 970 Sq 
ft, 1140 Sq ft. and 2100 
Sq Ft. Two months free 
rent with signing of a 
minimum of two year 
lease. Immediate posses-
sion. Call 905-877-0202

100 Houses For Sale

150 Office/Business
Space

NORVAL, corner of 
Guelph and Winston 
Churchill. Office, work-
shop and 2 units with 
overhead doors.
Available immediately.
Call 905-873-7211.

OFFICE space available, 
Main Street. Turn key op-
eration. Call 905-703-
1118.

RETAIL space available, 
on Guelph Street. Close 
to all amenities, including 
SuperStore. Call 905-
703-1118.

160 Business
Opportunities

JOB AT HOME. $487.68 
Weekly. Assemble Prod-
ucts, Mail or Computer 
Work. Free Details 
www.TopJobReview.com 
write. CHR Jobs: 372 Ri-
deau St, #916-A15 
Ottawa ON, K1N 1G7  1-
807-625-5576.

165 Mortgage,
Loans

$$MONEY$$
Consolidate Debts 

Mortgages to 100%
No income,bad credit OK! 

ONTARIOWIDE
FINANCIAL

CORPORATION
1-888-307-7799

170 Apartments &
Flats For Rent

2-BDRM in rural Milton, 
5-appl. $1200/mth.
Available Aug 15th. Call 
905-876-3766 to view.

2-BEDROOM apartment.
2-piece washroom.
Available August 1st. No 
pets/smoking preferred.
Plus hydro. First/last/ref-
erences required. Call 
905-452-1888.

ACTON bachelor apart-
ment in quiet 8-plex, 
renovated, laundry and 
parking. $575/month in-
clusive. Available August 
1st. Call 905-873-3862.

ACTON newly renovated, 
bright spacious 2-bed 
apratment. Non-smoker.
Mature adult. First/last.
$950/month includes 
h e a t / p a r k i n g / h y d r o .
Available August 1st.
Call 519-853-3156.

APARTMENT for Rent 
with option to buy. 2-bed-
room, 2 bathroom, 
located at the Royal As-
cot. $1,500/month utilities 
included. Call 905-873-
1256.

100 Houses For Sale

170 Apartments &
Flats For Rent

COUNTRY, Highway 
10/King. House proud! 1-
bedroom, ground floor, 
clean, no smoking/pets.
$900/month inclusive.
Single. 905-838-3892.

GEORGETOWN 1-bed-
room very pleasant 
bright, new decor base-
ment apartment.
Separate entrance, 
5-appliances, satellite 
TV/high speed internet, 
Available A/C. Private 
garden and BBQ, use of 
pool/parking. $875/month 
inclusive. First/last/refer-
ences/credit check.
September 1st. No Pets.
Adults only. Call 905-702-
2657.

GEORGETOWN Down-
town. Bachelor and ONE 
Bedroom Apartments.
Available July 1st. NEW-
LY RENOVATED.
Parking, laundry, heat in-
cludes. $700/month and 
$900/month. Call Jenifer 
905-873-0438.

G E O R G E T O W N ,
available Aug 1st. 2-
bdrm apt. Fridge/stove, 
parking for 2 cars.
$885/mth + heat & hydro.
Call: 905-876-0650.

GEORGETOWN. 1-bed-
room in Victorian home, 
$750/month plus hydro.
ACTON 3-bedroom 
apartment, $900/month 
plus utilities. 2-bedroom 
$750/month plus utilities.
Call 519-853-5080 or 
519-853-5352.

GEORGETOWN. Nice 
bachelor, separate en-
trance, No smoking/pets.
$700/month inclusive.
Call 905-873-0623 or 
416-740-3143.

LARGE 1-bedroom 
apartment in country bun-
galow, Georgetown area.
Available August 1st. Call 
905-873-1947 after 
6:00pm or leave mes-
sage.

LOVELY 3-bedroom cot-
tage, next to Seguin Trail 
for those ATV Lovers on 
Lake Manatawaba with 
child friendly beach. Just 
30 minutes south of Parry 
Sound. $1,000/week Sat-
urday to Friday. Call 416-
209-3251 leave mes-
sage.

MILTON 1BR Main floor 
apt. 192 Main St. Apt #2 
$850. utilities incl. 1BR 
coming available for 
$850. 192 Main St. Apt 
#5 available Aug 1st. Call 
Deborah Tuff 905-878-
7777.

170 Apartments &
Flats For Rent

MILTON 2-bedroom 
apartment with balcony.
Available Sept. 1st, 
$950/mth. Utilities in-
cluded. No dogs 
preferred. Jackie b/w 
4-9pm 905-864-7338.

MILTON Bachelor from 
$730/mth + parking &  1 
& 2-bdrm's available.
From $880. + parking.
Call Jaz 416-723-4801.

MILTON, 1-bdrm new 
bsmt apt. $800/mth all 
inclusive, 5-appl-cable, 
separate entrance/park-
ing, first/last, references 
req. Available immedi-
ately. Call 416-624-5863.

STOP! Before you call 
your landlord, call a mort-
gage broker. You may 
qualify for a mortgage 
that costs the same 
amount as the rent you're 
about to pay. Bad credit 
or No downpayment? No 
problem! We have solu-
tions for everyone. Call 
Kenzie MacDermid, Inde-
pendent Mortgage 
Consultant, Mortgage In-
telligence. 905-702-1766.

UNIQUE dwelling 
suitable for couple. Deck, 
yard, parking, laundry.
$950/month cable/air ex-
tra. August 1st. Call 905-
702-1322.

180 Condominimiums
For Rent

MILTON new spacious 2-
bdrm condo, 2-baths.
Maple & Main, 5-appl.
C/A. Available immedi-
ately. $1325/mth + 
hydro. 416-790-4124.

185 Houses
For Rent

$1500/MTH, available im-
mediately. 4-bdrm 
century farmhouse in ru-
ral setting. Campbellville 
area. References re-
quired. Anne Taylor, 
Broker ReMax R/E Cen-
tre Inc. 905-854-9833

4-BEDROOM, 2-storey 
clean house in Acton.
$1,200/month plus 2/3 
utilities and gas.
First/last/references  re-
quired. Available August 
1st. Call Dan 519-853-
9225.

BALLINAFAD 3-bed-
room, 2-storey Century 
home on 1-acre. Backs 
onto park, 20' stone fire-
place, 2-car garage.
Available immediately.
No pets/smokers. Refer-
ences please. First/last.
$1,475/month. Call 416-
888-5721.

BRAND new 3-bdrm, 2-
baths, spacious home.
A/C, garage, 5-appli-
ances, Hawthorne 
Village. $1350/mth. 416-
839-1857.

GEORGETOWN 1-bed-
room house, 650sq.ft.
Sideyard and patio. In-
cludes cable. $900/month.
Heat and hydro extra. Call 
905-873-1309 after 
4:00pm.

MILTON, 3-bdrm, close 
to downtown, available 
immediately. Refer-
ences. 905-878-2953 
after 6 call 905-878-1403.

185 Houses
For Rent

NEW home, Milton Trails, 
3-bdrm, all upgrades, 
master bath, fireplace, 
appliances, available Aug 
15th. Call 905-693-1508.

OLD Milton 3-bdrm, 
quiet neighbourhood, 
close to Mall/bus route.
No pets/smoking.
$1150/mth + utilities.
905-484-4074.

THREE bedroom semi in 
Milton (Derry and Thomp-
son) available for rent 
Sept. 1, 2008.
$1600/mth plus utilities.
No pets, non smokers 
only please. Contact 
905-257-3921 day or 
905-466-4064 evening.

190 Townhouses
For Rent

ACTON 3-bedroom town-
house. $1,450/month 
plus utilities. Cable, water 
included. No smok-
ing/pets allowed.
Available August 15th.
Call 905-699-4530.

GEORGETOWN 3-bed-
room townhouse.
$1,400/month plus 
utilities. First/last, refer-
ences and credit check 
required. No pets/smok-
ing. Available August 8th.
Call 905-873-7468.

MILTON Olde Milton~ 
huge townhouse, 3-bdrm, 
3-bath, laundry/fireplace, 
a/c, all appliances includ-
ing dishwasher, private 
patio & yard. Attractive 
decor, new floors, large 
rooms, master ensuite, 
C a b l e / w a t e r / p a r k i n g .
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